NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

KL201920000296380

KL201920000381183

KL201920000428367

KL201920000495294

KL201920000500076

KL201920000786252

KL201920001115779

KL201920001143883

KL201920001212464

KL201920001334486

KL201920001336082

KL201920001424974

KL201920001508534

KL201920001586177

KL201920001674659

KL201920001679815

KL201920001752061

KL201920002041876

KL201920002138699

KL201920002155105

KL201920002155712

KL201920002456725

KL201920002521611

KL201920002694188

DENNIS BENNY /BENNY JOSEPH

Dilna Maria Shibu /Shibu P V
ANEESHA S /SAJI MATHEW

ALAN KURIAKOSE /Kuriyakose P O
FARISA K P /MEME K

SRADHA ALEX /ALEXANDER

AJITH JOHNY /JOHNY C S

AJNAS A K/ASHRAF AK

MUHSINA MUSTHAFA /MUSTHAFA
VALIYA KUNIMMAL

ALISHA MATHEW /MATHEW JOSEPH
ASWIN M /MANOJ KUMAR K

ALEN MOBY /MOBI SCARIA
ALENTEENA SEBASTIAN /V M SEBASTIAN
DONA CHACKO /CHACKO P K

JIBIN P B /BinuPJ

FLEMY JOSE /JOSEK YV

BEN JOHNS PHILIP /PHILIP P J

ALAN MATHEW /MATHEW VARGHESE
ROSEMARIYA JOY /JOY K S

JACOB JAMES /JAMES K C

TUHIN JOY /PHILIP K J

MARTIN P THOMAS /THOMAS MATHEW
ANN ROSE ISSAC /ISSAC P G

NASHLA K P /ABOOBACKER B

XXXXXX8150

XXXXXX1893

XXXXXX1661

XXXXXX8364

XXXXXX2232

XXXXXX7783

XXXXXX0334

XXXXXX7080

XXXXXX5390

XXXXXX8809

XXXXXX3252

XXXXXX1264

XXXXXX7526

XXXXXX3140

XXXXXX9606

XXXXXX3211

XXXXXX0584

XXXXXX2362

XXXXXX8257

XXXXXX5637

XXXXXX5120

XXXXXX6341

XXXXXX1359

XXXXXX8272

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (APPLIED ELECTRONICS &
INSTRUMENTATION (AELl))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (APPLIED ELECTRONICS &
INSTRUMENTATION (AELl))

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHI FOR PROF IONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS ENS w/erﬁ'lqed-r
MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFE}’ NAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSH |EJdMH9§ﬂr0\(A1 EFQTECHNICAL

COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

page 1 0of 3



NSP 2.0

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

KL201920002739968

KL201920002947427

KL201920002973578

KL201920003219007

KL201920003235902

KL201920004048673

KL201920004050750

KL201920004198127

KL201920005627569

KL201920005659330

KL201920005765591

KL201920005833537

KL201920006157803

KL201920006265246

KL201920006283251

KL201920006428345

KL201920006697571

KL201920006702825

KL201920006792069

KL201920006840452

KL201920006875485

KL201920006879864

KL201920006913306

KL201920006968793

KL201920007004194

KL201920007172810

EABY THOMAS C /C U THOMAS
SAHAD ABDUL RAHMAN /ABDUL
RAHIMAN M V

LIBIN SHAJI /SHAJI M JOSEPH

ALBIN ABRAHAM /ABRAHAM JOHN

MUHAMMED JASSIM P K /ABDUL HARIF K

P
TOMS RAJU /Raju John

MELVIN JOSEPH /JOSEPH VARGHESE
SHIJAS P /Musthafa C P

JESTIN RAJU /RAJU JOSEPH

THOMAS A SUNNY /SUNNY A J

AKHIL GEORGE /GEORGE

RANJUL ARUMADI /RAMACHANDRAN
ILLATH PURAYIL

CHARLES AJO /Ajo Joseph

ANTUS SUNNY /Sunny Thomas

ASWIN AUGUSTINE /AUGUSTINE JACOB
JAMNA P C /ABDUL RASHEED

KIRAN JOSEPH /BENNY THOMAS
MARY JOY /JOY KU

JOHN TOMY /TOMY K L

AKHIL AUGUSTINE /AUGUSTINE
SANDRA N /JAYACHANDRAN M
TREESA WILSON /WILSON
KALATHILPARAMBIL

SREESHMA GOVINDAN /GOVINDAN V V
SONA JOSE /JOSE FRANCIS

SHAMILA C P /MOIDEEN C

DARSAN DINESH /DINESH KUMAR P V

XXXXXX3459

XXXXXX0250

XXXXXX3105

XXXXXX5982

XXXXXX5722

XXXXXX0660

XXXXXX3413

XXXXXX6150

XXXXXX7822

XXXXXX7303

XXXXXX3620

XXXXXX8845

XXXXXX4531

XXXXXX9999

XXXXXX1031

XXXXXX7085

XXXXXX2564

XXXXXX0063

XXXXXX6646

XXXXXX2081

XXXXXX2023

XXXXXX8229

XXXXXX2013

XXXXXX3704

XXXXXX9383

XXXXXX1309

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS

ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING(EEE))
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF S ki | AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS %IMRWEN %lﬁﬁga

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPQ COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIEJJME@FOVA!E\IQTECHNICAL
COURSES CS

PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE
FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLESMM

page 2 of 3



KL201920007457221 | ANUSREE RAMACHANDRAN / XXXXXX6744 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
RAMACHANDRAN C UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
52 | KL201920007458588 = ARYASREE RAMACHANDRAN / XXXXXX8981 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
RAMACHANDRAN C UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
53 | KL201920007488040 = JASEELA SUBAIR T K /SUBAIR M V XXXXXX8453 = BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
ENGINEERING(EEE)) COURSES CS
54 | KL201920007492095 = ASHLYN WILSON SASTHAMPADAVIL / XXXXXX6126 = BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
WILSON JOSEPH ENGINEERING(EEE)) COURSES CS
55 | KL201920007751722 = NAYANA SAJI /SAJI JOSE XXXXXX2510 | BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE)) COURSES CS
56 | KL201920008611811 = SHAMJITH SAJI /Saji T D XXXXXX5960 = B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS

Signature Not Verified

Principal.VJEC

NSP 2.0 page 3 of 3



		BENNYJOSEPHK@GMAIL.COM
	2024-02-22T15:24:35+0530
	KM JOSEPH BENNY JOSEPH


		BENNYJOSEPHK@GMAIL.COM
	2024-02-22T15:24:35+0530
	KM JOSEPH BENNY JOSEPH


		BENNYJOSEPHK@GMAIL.COM
	2024-02-22T15:24:35+0530
	KM JOSEPH BENNY JOSEPH




