NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	KL201920000296380	DENNIS BENNY /BENNY JOSEPH	XXXXXX8150	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
2	KL201920000381183	Dilna Maria Shibu /Shibu P V	XXXXXX1893	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(EEE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
3	KL201920000428367	ANEESHA S /SAJI MATHEW	XXXXXX1661	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
4	KL201920000495294	ALAN KURIAKOSE /Kuriyakose P O	XXXXXX8364	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
5	KL201920000500076	FARISA K P /MEME K	XXXXXX2232	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
6	KL201920000786252	SRADHA ALEX /ALEXANDER	XXXXXX7783	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(EEE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
7	KL201920001115779	AJITH JOHNY /JOHNY C S	XXXXXX0334	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
8	KL201920001143883	AJNAS A K /ASHRAF A K	XXXXXX7080	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
9	KL201920001212464	MUHSINA MUSTHAFA /MUSTHAFA VALIYA KUNIMMAL	XXXXXX5390	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
10	KL201920001334486	ALISHA MATHEW /MATHEW JOSEPH	XXXXXX8809	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
11	KL201920001336082	ASWIN M /MANOJ KUMAR K	XXXXXX3252	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	KL201920001424974	ALEN MOBY /MOBI SCARIA	XXXXXX1264	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
13	KL201920001508534	ALENTEENA SEBASTIAN /V M SEBASTIAN	XXXXXX7526	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
14	KL201920001586177	DONA CHACKO /CHACKO P K	XXXXXX3140	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
15	KL201920001674659	JIBIN P B /Binu P J	XXXXX9606	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(APPLIED ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION (AEI))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
16	KL201920001679815	FLEMY JOSE / JOSE K V	XXXXXX3211	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
17	KL201920001752061	BEN JOHNS PHILIP / PHILIP P J	XXXXXX0584	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
18	KL201920002041876	ALAN MATHEW /MATHEW VARGHESE	XXXXXX2362	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
19	KL201920002138699	ROSEMARIYA JOY /JOY K S	XXXXXX8257	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
20	KL201920002155105	JACOB JAMES /JAMES K C	XXXXXX5637	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
21	KL201920002155712	TUHIN JOY /PHILIP K J	XXXXXX5120	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
22	KL201920002456725	MARTIN P THOMAS /THOMAS MATHEW	XXXXXX6341	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
23	KL201920002521611	ANN ROSE ISSAC /ISSAC P G	XXXXXX1359	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
24	KL201920002694188	NASHLA K P /ABOOBACKER B	XXXXXX8272	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(APPLIED ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION (AEI))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
25	KL201920002739968	EABY THOMAS C /C U THOMAS	XXXXXX3459	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
26	KL201920002947427	SAHAD ABDUL RAHMAN /ABDUL RAHIMAN M V	XXXXXX0250	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
27	KL201920002973578	LIBIN SHAJI /SHAJI M JOSEPH	XXXXXX3105	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
28	KL201920003219007	ALBIN ABRAHAM /ABRAHAM JOHN	XXXXXX5982	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
29	KL201920003235902	MUHAMMED JASSIM P K /ABDUL HARIF K P	XXXXXX5722	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
30	KL201920004048673	TOMS RAJU /Raju John	XXXXXX0660	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
31	KL201920004050750	MELVIN JOSEPH /JOSEPH VARGHESE	XXXXXX3413	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
32	KL201920004198127	SHIJAS P /Musthafa C P	XXXXXX6150	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
33	KL201920005627569	JESTIN RAJU /RAJU JOSEPH	XXXXXX7822	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
34	KL201920005659330	THOMAS A SUNNY /SUNNY A J	XXXXXX7303	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
35	KL201920005765591	AKHIL GEORGE /GEORGE	XXXXXX3620	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(EEE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
36	KL201920005833537	RANJUL ARUMADI /RAMACHANDRAN ILLATH PURAYIL	XXXXXX8845	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
37	KL201920006157803	CHARLES AJO /Ajo Joseph	XXXXXX4531	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
38	KL201920006265246	ANTUS SUNNY /Sunny Thomas	XXXXXX9999	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
39	KL201920006283251	ASWIN AUGUSTINE /AUGUSTINE JACOB	XXXXXX1031	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
40	KL201920006428345	JAMNA P C /ABDUL RASHEED	XXXXXX7085	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
41	KL201920006697571	KIRAN JOSEPH /BENNY THOMAS	XXXXXX2564	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(EEE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
42	KL201920006702825	MARY JOY /JOY K U	XXXXXX0063	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
43	KL201920006792069	JOHN TOMY /TOMY K L	XXXXXX6646	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(EEE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
44	KL201920006840452	AKHIL AUGUSTINE /AUGUSTINE	XXXXXX2081	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING(EEE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
45	KL201920006875485	SANDRA N /JAYACHANDRAN M	XXXXXX2023	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
46	KL201920006879864	TREESA WILSON /WILSON KALATHILPARAMBIL	XXXXXX8229	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
47	KL201920006913306	SREESHMA GOVINDAN / GOVINDAN V V	XXXXXX2013	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
48	KL201920006968793	SONA JOSE /JOSE FRANCIS	XXXXXX3704	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
49	KL201920007004194	SHAMILA C P /MOIDEEN C	XXXXXX9383	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
50	KL201920007172810	DARSAN DINESH /DINESH KUMAR P V	XXXXXX1309	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM RIFLESMM

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 3

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
51		ANUSREE RAMACHANDRAN / RAMACHANDRAN C	XXXXXX6744	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
52	KL201920007458588	ARYASREE RAMACHANDRAN / RAMACHANDRAN C	XXXXXX8981	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
53	KL201920007488040	JASEELA SUBAIR T K /SUBAIR M V	XXXXXX8453		MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
54		ASHLYN WILSON SASTHAMPADAVIL / WILSON JOSEPH	XXXXXX6126		MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
55	KL201920007751722	NAYANA SAJI /SAJI JOSE	XXXXXX2510	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING(ECE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
56	KL201920008611811	SHAMJITH SAJI /Saji T D	XXXXXX5960	B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS

NSP 2.0 page 3 of 3